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PROGRAMME WITH VIDEO LINKS & TIMING

A time of global identificational confession and repentance for the chief sins of humanity, region by region, all around our world. Our
prayer is that the Lord will use it to heal our planet in accordance with 2 Chron 7:13-14 and to ignite an ongoing movement of such
repentance that brings about atmospheric breakthrough with revival, reconciliation and the reaching of all with His Gospel.

Item |Description (and YouTube Link) [Who Time |Duration
1 Welcome and Introductions Jason Hubbard & Global Facilitators: Ann Low - Malaysia, Yanira Gonzalez — Latin [0:00:30(  0:02:39
America,Onassis Jeevaraj - India, Sarah Torres - Philippines

2 The Theme for this Global Prayer Call |Sarah Torres 0:03:09 0:07:21

3 ‘3 Waves Vision’ Video Graham Power’s Video 0:10:30 0:03:15

4 Prayer of Repentance: Daniel Lim 0:13:45 0:04:15
‘3-fold Returning to the Lord’

5 Worship Song: Indonesian Worship Team 0:18:00| 0:05:20

6 Regional Prayers: North East Asia Becky Park 0:23:20| 0:05:16

7 Regional Prayers: Taiwan / China Kyle Su 0:28:36| 0:07:04

8 Regional Prayers: South East Asia - Pastor Kate Kosum 0:35:40 0:03:40
Mainland

9 Regional Prayers: South East Asia - Erwin Widjaja 0:39:20| 0:03:15
Sea Islands

10 |Redgional Prayers: South East Asia - Nicky Ling 0:42:35| 0:04:25
Malaysia

11 Regional Prayers: South East Asia - Sanith Khem 0:47:00 0:04:13
Blessings on Region

12 |Worship Song Ukrainian Worship Team 0:51:13 0:04:58

13 Regional Prayers: Russia and Central |Roman Dombrauskas 0:56:11 0:06:17
Asia

14 Regional Prayers: Russia and Central |Elena Lina 1:02:28 0:04:13
Asia



https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=30
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=189
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=630
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=825
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=825
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=1080
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=1400
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=1716
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2140
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2140
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2360
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2360
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2555
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2555
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2820
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=2820
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=3073
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=3371
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=3371
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=3748
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=3748

15 Regional Prayers: Europe - Italy Matteo Calisi 1:06:41 0:05:28
16 Response to Matteo’s Prayers Jason Hubbard 1:12:09 0:01:19
17 Reqional Prayers: Europe - Germany |Bernd Oettinghaus 1:13:28 0:03:17
18 |Redgional Prayers: South Asia Onassis Jeevaraj 1:16:45| 0:05:15
19 Regional Prayers: South Asia Leslie Keegel 1:22:00 0:02:29
20 Regional Prayers: South Asia Gracelyn (12) 1:24:29 0:04:45
21 |Worship Song Kenyan (Swahili) Team 1:29:14 0:04:14
22 Regional Prayers: Africa Hudson Mukunza 1:33:28 0:05:46
23 Regional Prayers: Africa Austen Ukachi 1:39:14 0:05:53
24 Regional Prayers: Middle East Hala Tadros / Fadi Krikor 1:45:07 0:07:12
25 Regional Prayers: Middle East Dan Juster 1:52:19 0:05:07
26 |Worship Song / Online Collection Israel Team 1:57:26 0:04:03
27 Regional Prayers: Australia and the Warwick Marsh 2:01:29 0:05:32
Pacific
28 Regional Prayers: Australia and the Abigail Kelly 2:07:01 0:06:52
Pacific
29 Regional Prayers: Latin America Poncho Murguia 2:13:53 0:06:26
30 Regional Prayers: Latin America Yanira Gonzalez 2:20:19 0:02:42
31 Regional Prayers: North America - Murray Dodds 2:23:01 0:08:04
Canada
32 Reqional Prayers: North America — Larisa Koenig 2:31:05 0:06:36
First Nations
33 Regional Prayers: North America lvan Doxtator 2:37:41 0:10:22
34 |Worship Song Terry & Barbi Franklin 2:48:03 0:05:51
35 [Communion Grant Berry, Asher Intrater & David Demian 2:53:54 0:21:10
36 Declaration of the Victory of the Cross |lan Cole 3:15:04 0:02:15
37 |Worship Song Arabic / Egyptian Team 3:17:19 0:02:45
38 |G0O2020 Decade Werner Nachtigal 3:20:04| 0:08:35
39 How to adopt and pray for an Jenny Oliphant 3:28:39 0:07:46
Unreached Peoples Group
40 Prayers for the Gospel to Reach the Sam H 3:36:25 0:02:41
Unreached
41 Prayers for the Unreached: Outpouring |Caleb Sierra 3:39:06 0:03:26
of the Holy Spirit
42 Prayers for the Persecuted Church Dan Ole Shani 3:42:32 0:03:18
43 Prayers for the Unreached: Praying for |Ben Juster 3:45:50 0:03:55
Salvation of their People
44 “The Return” Jonathan Friz 3:49:45 0:05:20
45 10 Days of Prayer Jonathan Friz 3:55:05 0:04:50
46 Blowing of the Shofars Ann Low introduces Sandra 3:59:55 0:02:21
47 Amazing Grace Video 4:02:16 0:04:40
48 Closing Benediction then Aaronic Jason Hubbard 4:06:56 0:03:09

Blessing Video

If you require a higher resolution file, please contact editor@ipcprayer.org



https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=4001
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=4329
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=4408
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=4605
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=4920
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=5069
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=5354
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=5608
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=5954
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=6307
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=6739
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=7046
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=7289
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=7289
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=7621
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=7621
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=8033
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=8419
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=8581
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=8581
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=9065
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=9065
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=9461
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=10083
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=10434
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=11704
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=11839
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=12004
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=12519
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=12519
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=12985
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=12985
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13146
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13146
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13352
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13550
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13550
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=13785
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=14105
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=14395
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=14536
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=14816
https://youtu.be/C-GyPKdAwKE?t=14816

